Equal Employment Opportunity Data Posted Pursuant to Title 11l of the Notification and

Federal Employee Antidiscrimination Act of 2002 (No FEAR Act), Pub. L. 107-174

Complaint Activity
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Combparative Data
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Note: Complaints can be
filed alleging multiple
bases. The sum of the
bases may not equal
total complaints filed.
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Complaints by Issue

Combparative Data

Previous Fiscal Year Dat

Note: Complaints can be
filed alleging multiple
issues. The sum of the
issues may not equal
total complaints filed.
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2009
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Complaints pending during
fiscal vear

Average number of days
in investigation stage

389

80

129

127

282

Average number of days
in final action stage

222

81

101

61

91

Complaint pending during
fiscal year where hearing
was reauested

Average number of days
in investigation stage

Average number of days
in final action stage

91




Complaint pending during
fiscal year where hearing
was not requested

Average number of days
in investigation stage
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in final action stage
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Complaints Dismissed
by Agency

Combparative Data

FY 2012
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by Complainants
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Withdrawn by
Complainants
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Pending Complaints Comparative Data FY 2012
Filed in Previous Fiscal Previous Fiscal Year Data thru
Years bv Status 2007 | 2008 | 2009 | 2010 | 2011 | 12/31/11
Total complaints from 33 2 0 3 2 4
previous Fiscal Years
Total Complainants 14 2 0 3 1 3
Number of complaints pending
Investigation 12 0 0 0 0 1
Hearing 0 0 0 0 0 0
Final Action 0 0 0 3 2 3
Appeal with PAB or 15 0 0 0 0 0
federal court
Complaint C_ompa_rative Data FY 2012
Investigations Previous Fiscal Year Data thru
2007 2008 2009 2010| 2011]| 12/31/11
Pending Complaints Where
Investigations Exceeds
Required Time Frames
12 12 0 0 0 2
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